

Hightower Trail Middle School Husky Foundation Donation Form 2019-2020 Annual Campaign



The Foundation provides funding for the technology and equipment purchases, and other identified school and student needs. Your support of the HTMS Husky Foundation provides funding for needed programs and facilities that enhance the educational experience and that are not currently paid for by the PTSA.

STUDENT INFORMATION - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY						
			S	tudent Name		Grade
Student 1						
Student 2						
Student 3						
CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION – PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY						
Name						
(First and Last Name)						
Street Address						
City, State, Zip						
Phone Number(s)						
Email Addre	ess					
			1	ONATION INF	ORMATION	
While the suggested donation amount is \$100 per student, any amount is appreciated and will have a lasting impact on HTMS.						
Suggested Donation Amount			<u>Qty</u>	@ \$125 ea	Standard Donation Total =	\$
Double-down for Laptops			@ \$125 ea	Additional/Double Down for Laptops =	\$	
Foundation Donation Total Due = \$						
Double Down Quick Facts						
2019-2020 Foundation Goal is to procure 64 laptops and 4 laptop carts						
Put them into service as quickly as funds are available						
Each grade level will receive new laptops						
TOTAL COST of \$66,000 is two times our donations for 2018-2019						
Does YOUR Employer match charitable contributions? For Corporate Matching, please write Company's name here we will check for you:						
Many employers will match or even double your gift to the Foundation. Contact your Human Resources Department for matching gift procedures.						
PAYMENT OPTIONS						
☐ My full donation is enclosed: ☐ CASH ☐ CHECK # (made payable to HTMS Husky Foundation)						
☐ I would like to make a pledge: Total Pledge Amount: \$ (payment due no later than March 2, 2020)						
☐ Installment Plan: I will pay my donation amount of \$ in(#) installments of \$each						
☐ Credit card payment: Pay at Sneak-A-Peek or online at https://huskyfoundation.org/donation/						

Return completed form and donation to HTMS in an envelope marked "HTMS Husky Foundation"

If you have any donation questions, please contact Mike Weeks at httmsfoundation@gmail.com or for other Foundation-related questions, please contact Edith Stewart at president@huskyfoundation.org

HTMS Husky Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Our Tax ID is: 26-1273315 . Contributions are tax-deductible as allowed by law.